

December 21, 2023

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the intimation received from Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Bank regarding loss of share certificate(s).

Please take the same on record.

Yours sincerely,

For ICICI Bank Limited

Rinku Maniar Head – Stakeholders Management & Governance

Encl: as above

Vadodara 390007, India



Ref No.: KFPL/BSE-NSE/2023/269

Date : 21-12-2023

BSE Ltd.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (NSE)

Exchange Plaza 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block,

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,

Mumbai - 400 051

Sub: Intimation of loss of share certificate(s)

This is to bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders have intimated about loss of equity shares of ICICI Bank Limited.

S No.	Dt.of Receipt of Intimation.	Folio No.	Name	Certificate No.	Dist From	Dist to	Shares
1	20/12/2023	1025398	BAHAR VERMA	22448	10796641	10797095	455
			MADHU JUNEJA	918547	5830768389	5830768433	45
2	20/12/2023	1075497	BALDEV RAJ GUPTA	67569	20273046	20273125	80
				955624	5831565553	5831565560	8
3	20/12/2023	1074888	BALDEV RAJ GUPTA	67026	20163841	20163965	125
				955149	5831556687	5831556698	12
4	20/12/2023	1077789	DAGADU K JADHAV	69479	20695621	20696620	1000
				957266	5831606888	5831606987	100
5	20/12/2023	1079680	GITA M PADWAL	71133	21035646	21036145	500
				958669	5831637642	5831637691	50

We will be grateful if you could kindly acknowledge receipt of this communication and confirm having taken the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For KFin Technologies Limited

P Srinivasa Murthy Dy. Manager

CC To: ICICI Bank Ltd